


Aperol, Campari, vermouth bianco 
mango, sea fennel, prosecco 

Sea the Spritz 

12€ 
Bitter, fruity 
saline, sweet 

Lamperitivo 

12€   

Campari, clarified strawberry, 
 cordial, Chazalettes rosso,   

prosecco rose 

Aperit if, fruity,
biiter, sweet 

Lunar Sour 
   

13€ 

Citadelle gin, coconut, 
pistachio, lime, egg white, 

raspberry dust   

N utty, sour,
sweet, creamy 

Paloma Florita 

14€ 

Arette reposado tequila, marigold, 
Doba Yej mezcal, pink grapefruit, 
 lime, black cardamom, salt, soda,   

touch of prosecco 

Refreshing , bright
floral, zesty,

vibrant 

Fizzy Cloud 

14€ 

Citadelle gin, lemongrass, eucalyptus
cumin, bergamot, blueberry foam,

basil, soda 

Fresh , fruity, aromatic,
citrusy, herbal 



Planteray 3*, white wine 
lychee, pineapple juice   

lime, mint   

Pineapple Express 

13€ 
Tropical , sweet,

floral, acidic 

Melon Margarita 

14€   

Arette reposado tequila, melon cordial
agave, lime, habanero chilli, salt 

Fruity , spicy,
sour, fresh 

Peachy Highball 

13€ 

Mango infused Michters bourbon 
  Doba Yej  mezcal, maraschino,

verjuice, milky oolong tea  

Sweet , refreshing, 
fruity, smoky 

Immunity 

15€ 

House blend of 4 rums, pink grapefruit, 
 mandarine, lime, maple syrup, apricot,   

spice blend, angostura bitters 

Strong , citrusy,
sweet, spicy 

Espresso Martini 2.0 

13€ 

Planteray Pineapple rum   
espresso, hazelnut orgeat 

  cocoa liqueur, nutmeg 

Cream y, nutty 
rich 



Fig Negroni 

13€ 
Citadelle gin, amaro Santoni,   

Campari, Punt e Mes, vermouth rosso 
goji berry, fig leaves 

Martini Adriatico 

15€   

Snow Queen vodka, Arette Suave tequila,
vermouth bianco, pine needle,   

pink pepper, extra virgin  olive oil 

Plantation Dark & Pineapple rum, pink
grapefruit, coconut cream, lime 

Pretty Pink 

13€ 

Smo oth, citrusy
herbal   

Bi tter, sweet, floral 
aromatic, herbal 

Tropical , creamy, 
sweet, sour 

Michters bourbon, Hine VSOP cognac,
tonka bean, fig leaf, banana,  

olorosso sherry, angostura bitters 

Paiz Old Fashioned 

15€ 
ropical , creamy, 

sweet, sour 

Melon, rosemary, lemon, 
ginger & hibiscus kombucha 

Ginger & Hibiscus   

10€ 
Fresh, aromatic,

spicy 
non alc.

0% ABV 



Prosecco

0,20 LRipe Frondose DOC Rose Brut

0,20 LRipe Frondose DOC Extra Dry 8 €

8 €

Champagne

Wine

0,75 L

0,75 L

0,75 L

Champagne Ellner Brut 

Champagne Bollinger Brut

Laurent Perrier Rose

105 €

170 €
230 €

0,187 L

0,187 L
Local white wine
Local red wine

6 €
6 €

Jasmine flower tea, lychee 
pear juice 

Pear & Jasmine 
   

9€ non alc.

Sage Flower & Apple 

10€ 

Memento Green, sage,   
granny smith  apple 

lemon, soda 

non alc.

Refreshing, herbal,
fruity 

Fruity, floral sweet 

0,75 LRipe Frondose DOC Extra Dry 32 €

0,75 LRipe Frondose DOC Rose Brut 32 €



0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L
0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L
0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

Ocho Blanco

Arette Blanco

Arette Suave Blanco

Arette Reposado

Fortaleza Blanco 

Fortaleza Reposado 

Fortaleza Anejo 

Don Fulano Blanco

Don Fulano Reposado

Don Fulano Anejo

Mezcal Los Siete Doba Yej

Mezcal Los Siete Coyote

Mezcal Los Siete Arroqueno 

Mezcal Bruxo X

Mezcal Bruxo no.3

11 €

9 €

0,04 LEspolon Blanco 5 €

9 €

6 €

22 €

8 €

12 €
14 €

22 €
11 €

13 €
19 €

8 €

35 €
35 €

6 €

18 €
20 €

21 €

10 €

Bacanora Santa Cuviso

Raicilla La Venenosa Costa

Raicilla La Venenosa Sierra

Sotol La Higuera Cedrosanum

Sotol La Higuera Wheeleri

0,04 L

Tequila & Mezcal

Beer

San Servolo

San Servolo

0,33 LSan Servolo 6 €

6 €

6 €0,33 L

0,33 L

( Lager,  5,1% )

( American Pale Ale, 6% )

( Indian Pale Ale, 6% )



Gin

0,04 LCitadelle
0,04 LLuftbremzer 9 €
0,04 LNapue

0,04 LTanqueray no.10

0,04 LMonkey 47

0,04 LHendricks
0,04 LRoku gin 7 €

8 €

8 €

5 €

8 €

@lampedusabar 

Vodka

0,04 LLadoga
0,04 LTitos 7 €
0,04 LGrey Goose

0,04 LSnow Queen 8 €

10 €

5 €

Grappa

0,04 LFrancoli Moscato
0,04 LFrancoli Moscato Barriq 5 €

5 €

Blended Scotch Whisky

0,04 LMonkey Shoulder
0,04 LJohnnie Walker Black 6 €

7 €

0,04 LGin Mare Capri 10 €

0,04 LOld Pilots 10 €

12 €



0,04 L

Benrinnes 2011-22
"Sherry Finish PX"46%

Benrinnes 2014-23 
"Sherry Finish Oloroso" 46%

Glenlossie 2013-23
"Sherry Finish Oloroso"46%

Glenlossie 2010-24
"Sherry Finish PX" 46%

Beathan 2013-23 (Peated Glenturret)
" Sherry Finish Oloroso"46%

Ardmore 12 Years Old 2011-23 
" Fully Matured in Sherry Wood"
Single Cask 48% 

Caol Ila 8 Years Old 2014-24
" Quercus Alba" 48% 

12 €

10 €

12 €

13 €

12 €

12 €

15 €

Glen Elgin 2012-24 
"Sherry Finish PX"46%

13 €

Speybridge 2011-23 " Sherry Finish
Oloroso" - Single Cask 57,1% 

15 €

Linkwood 2014-24 
"Sherry Finish Oloroso" 46%

13 €

Royal Brackla 2011-24 " 
Rejuvenated Cask " - Single Cask 46%

13 €

Speybridge 2013-24 " Sherry Finish
Oloroso " - Single Cask 57,1%

15 €

W&M Whiskey Single Malt Private Cask 



Irish Whiskey

0,04 LQuiet Man blended
0,04 LRedbreast 12y 11 €

6 €

0,04 LJack Daniels no.7 6 €

Tennessee Whiskey

0,04 L

0,04 L

Bulleit Rye

Mitchers Bourbon

Mitchers Rye

0,04 LBulleit Bourbon 6 €

7 €

10 €0,04 L

Bourbon & Rye Whiskey

10 €

Mitchers American Whisky 10 €0,04 L

Rebel Yell Bourbon 7 €0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L
0,04 L

Bunnahabhain 12y

Oban 14y

Lagavulin 16y

Glenlivet 15y

Glenf iddich 15y

Laphroaig 10y

0,04 LGlen Moray 12y 6 €

10 €

13 €

22 €

11 €

9 €
9 €

0,04 L

Single Malt Scotch Whisky

0,04 LHighland Park 18y 30 €
0,04 LMacallan 12y Sherry Oak 22 €



Calvados

0,04 LPapidoux XO 5 €

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

Planteray Original Dark

Planteray Pineapple

Planteray Xaymaca

Planteray O.F.T.D 

Planteray XO 

0,04 LPlanteray 3 Stars Blanco 5 €

5 €

6 €

7 €

6 €

7 €

0,04 L

Rum Planteray

Japanese Whiskey

0,04 LSuntory Toki
0,04 LNikka From The Barrel 12 €
0,04 LNikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 12 €

7 €

Yamazaki 12y 0,04 L 50 €

Cognac

0,04 LHine VSOP
0,04 LDeau VSOP 9 €
0,04 LDeau XO

0,04 LPierre Ferrand S.D.A 30 €
22 €

7 €

@lampedusabar 



0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L
0,04 L

Zacapa Centenario 23y

Ron Millionario XO

Ron Millionario Reserva 15y

Panama 18y

Panama 10y

Venezuela Rum Nation XO

0,04 LGuatemala Rum Nation XO 14 €

10 €

19 €

12 €

16 €

8 €
14 €

0,04 L

Rum rest of the world

0,04 LEl Dorado 15y 9 €

0,04 LMillionario Kuytchi 6 €

0,04 LMeticho Chocolate Toffee 6 €

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L
0,04 L

Amaro Montenegro

Fernet Branca

Amaro Santoni

Amaro Averna

Amaro Nardini
Disaronno Amaretto

0,04 LAmaro Nonino 5 €

4 €

4 €

6 €

4 €

5 €
4 €

0,04 L

Liqueurs

0,04 L

0,04 L

0,04 L

Frangelico

Aura Teranino

Benedictine D.O.M

4 €

5 €

4 €

0,04 LGrand Marnier 5 €

0,04 LBaileys 4 €

0,04 LCynar 4 €

0,04 LCointreau 4 €

0,04 LHavana Club 7y 6 €
0,04 LDiplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 8 €
0,04 LCanerock Spiced 8 €



0,25 L

0,20 L

0,20 L

0,20 L
0,33 L

Coca Cola Zero

Sprite

Imperdibile Tonic

Imperdibile Ginger beer

Imperdibile Pink Grapef ruit 
Jamnica sparkling water

0,25 LCoca Cola 5 €

5 €

5 €

5 €

5 €

5 €
3 €

0,25 L

Soft Drinks

0,33 L

0,75 L

Jana natural water

Jana natural water

4 €

6 €

OBRT ZA UGOSTITELJSTVO LAMPEDUSA

RIVA 28, STARI GRAD

OIB: 30317428771

We do not accept card payments. Cash only

@lampedusabar 

Kombucha by “Kocha”

6 €

0,33 L

Classic

6 €

( 100% Organic, unpasteurized )

Lavender & Lemon 0,33 L

Hibiscus & Ginger

6 €
0,33 L


